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2011 8th Annual Tribal Public Health Emergency Preparedness Conference 
August 16th -17th, 2011 

Little Creek Casino Resort 
Shelton WA 

http://nwtemc.org/2011_joint_EP_conf.aspx 
 

Planning Committee 

 

 

American Indian Health 
Commission (AIHC) 

Sheryl Lowe 
Director 
American Indian Health 
Commission 
808 North 5th Avenue 
Sequim, WA 98382 
Phone: 360-582-4885 
slowe@aihc-wa.com  

Marsha Crane  
Health Project Director 
marsha.crane@yahoo.com  
360.942.3300 
 

 

 

Northwest Portland Area Indian 
Health Board(NPAIHB) 

Joe Finkbonner 
jfinkbonner@npaihb.org  

Ticey Casey 
Project Coordinator to the 
EpiCenter 
tcasey@npaihb.org 

(503) 416-3267 
2121 SW Broadway, Suite 300 
Portland, OR 97201 
 
Victoria Warren-Mears 
vwarrenmears@npaihb.org  
 
***** 

 
NW Tribal Emergency Mgmt. 
Council (NWTEMC) 
 
Lynda Zambrano 
Executive Director 
425.508.3967 
lynda@nwtemc.org  
PO Box 1091 
Everett WA 98206 
 
Glenn Coil 
Homeland Security Coordinator 
206.310.1467 
glenn@nwtemc.org 
PO Box 1091 
Everett WA 98206 
 

 
Northwest Center for Public Health 
Practice/University of Washington 
(NWCPHP) 
 
Tara Melinkovich 

Training and Outreach Specialist, 
taramel@u.washington.edu 
 
Luann D’Ambrosio 
ldambr@u.washington.edu  
 
Sarah Paliulis 
paliulis@u.washington.edu  
 
 

 
WA Dept. of Health (DOH) 
 
Maria Gardipee 
maria.gardipee@doh.wa.gov  
 
Gina Yarbrough 
Gina.yarbrough@doh.wa.gov  
 
Cindy Gleason 
Cindy.gleason@doh.wa.gov  
 
Lori Van De Wege 
Lori.vandewege@doh.wa.gov 
 

 
 
Idaho Department of Health & 
Welfare 
 
Casey Suter 
Health Education Specialist, Health 
Preparedness Program, 
suterc@dhw.idaho.gov 
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Oregon Department of Human 
Services 
 

Lynda Neal 

Training & Exercise Manager, 
Emergency Preparedness Program,  
800 NE Oregon St. Suite 465 
Portland, OR 97232 
FAX (971) 673-1126 
Voice (971) 673-0570 
lynda.neal@state.or.us 
 
 

 
 
Additional Tribal Representation : 
 
 

 
Corrie Nenema 
Asst. Fire Chief 
Kalispel Tribe 
cnenema@kalispeltribe.com  
 
 
 

 
John Zingg 
Kalispel Tribe/ American Red Cross 
Spokane Chapter 
johnzingg@gmail.com  
 
 

 

 
Hanford McCloud 
Nisqually Tribe 
Hweqwidi33@gmail.com  
 
 

 
 
Bob Spaulding 
Coeur D’Alene Tribe 
raspaulding@cdatribe-nsn.gov  
 
 

 
 
Lorinda Robideau 
Health Clinic 
Lorinda.robideau@elwha.nsn.gov  
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